OPTICAL FIBERS
COMPLETE OFFERING
2www.coractive.com
3www.coractive.com
TABLE OF
CONTENTS
About Us

Clad
absorption
@915nm
(dB/m)
Applications Description
D
C
F
 Y
b
 D
o
p
e
d
DCF-YB-6/128S 6* 128 0.13 0.55 CW or Pulsed Fiber Laser Single Mode
DCF-YB-10/128E 10 128 0.08 1.35 CW or Pulsed Fiber Laser Single Mode
DCF-YB-15/128 15 128 0.08 2.0 Pulsed Fiber Laser -
DCF-YB-20/128E 20 128 0.08 3 Pulsed Fiber Laser -
DCF-YB-25/250-06 25 250 0.06 1.7
High Power Pulsed Fiber Laser
Laser marking, engraving
-
DCF-YB-30/250EH 30 250 0.061 2.1
High Power Pulsed Fiber Laser
Laser marking, engraving
-
DCF-YB-20/400-065 20 400 0.065 0.4
High Power CW Fiber Lasers
Metal cutting, Welding
Up to 3kW
DCF-YB-30/4001 30 400 0.065 0.65
High Power CW Fiber Lasers
Metal cutting, Welding
Up to 6kW
DCF-YB-50/4001 50 400 0.12 >2
High Power Pulsed Fiber Lasers
Laser cleaning
Very Large Mode Area
DCF-YB-100/400 100 400 0.12 >2
High Power Pulsed Fiber Lasers
Laser cleaning
Very Large Mode Area
D
C
F
 Y
b
 D
o
p
e
d
-P
M
DCF-YB-6/128S-PM 6* 128 0.13 0.6
Pulsed and Ultrafast Fiber Lasers
Single Mode
DCF-YB-10/125E-PM 11 125 0.08 1.6 Single Mode
Yb-MCOF-10/125-08-1.6-PM 10 125 0.08 1.6 Single Mode
Yb-DCOF-15/125-08-2.7-PM 15 125 0.08 2.7 -
DCF-YB-20/125E-PM 20 125 0.08 4.15 -
DCF-YB-25/250-06-PM1 25 250 0.06 1.7 -
YB-MCOF-35/250-07-0.9-PM 25 250 0.06 0.9
High Power Pulsed and Ultrafast
Fiber Lasers
Confined core and depressed clad
for LP01 optimization
Yb-MCOF-35/250-07-2.5-PM 35 250 0.07 2.5
Confined core and depressed clad
for LP01 optimization
DCF-YB-20/400-PM1 20 400 0.65 - -
Yb-MCOF-35/250-56/400-
07-2.2-T0.7-PM 35-56 250-400 0.07 2.2
Expanding Mode Area fiber,
tapered core from 35 μm to 56 μm.

C
F
 Y
b
 D
o
p
e
d
-P
h
o
sp
h
o
DCF-YB-6/128P-14-FA 6 128 0.14 1.5
 High Power Pulsed Fiber Laser
Laser marking, engraving
Flat gain spectrum,
no photodarkening
DCF-YB-7/128-FHA 7 128 0.19 1.3
High Power Pulsed Fiber Laser
Laser marking, engraving
DCF-YB-8/128P-FA 8 128 0.1 1.8
High Power Pulsed Fiber Laser
Laser marking, engraving
DCF-YB-12/128P-FA 12 128 0.08 3
High Power Pulsed Fiber Laser
Laser marking, engraving
DCF-YB-20/128P-08-FA-G2 20 128 0.08 5.5
High Power Pulsed Fiber Laser
Laser marking, engraving
DCF-YB-20/128P-10-FHA-G2 20 128 0.1 9
High Power Pulsed Fiber Laser
Laser marking, engraving
DCF-YB-25/400P-10-FA1 25 400 0.1 0.5
High Power CW Fiber Lasers
Metal cutting, welding
DCF-YB-25/400-16-FA 25 400 0.16 0.5
High Power CW Fiber Lasers
Metal cutting, welding
DCF-YB-34/530-101 34 530 0.1 0.7
High Power CW Fiber Lasers
Metal cutting, welding
DCF-YB-48/600-12-FA1 48 600 0.12 0.85
High Power CW Fiber Lasers
Metal cutting, welding
P
a
ss
iv
e
 -
 R
e
la
y
 a
n
d
 C
o
m
p
o
n
e
n
ts
DCF-UN-6/125-12 6 125 0.12 -
Multimode combiners, FBGs,
relay, isolators
Single Mode
DCF-UN-10/125-08 10 125 0.08 - Single Mode
DCF-UN-20/125-08 20 125 0.08 - -
DCF-UN-20/250-08 20 250 0.08 - -
DCF-UN-20/400-065 20 400 0.065 - -
SCF-UN-6/125-12 6 125 0.12 - -
DCF-UN-6/125-14-PM 6 125 0.14 - Single Mode
DCF-UN-10/125-08-PM 10 125 0.08 - Single Mode
DCF-UN-15/125-075-PM 15 125 0.075 - -
DCF-UN-20/125-08-PM 20 125 0.08 - -
DCF-UN-35/250-07-PM 35 250 0.07 - -
Fiber
type
Model
Core

m
p
 a
n
d
 B
e
a
m
 D
e
li
v
e
ry
DCF-UN-50/400-12-HBR 50 400 0.12 - Laser beam delivery Multi-kW
DCF-UN-50/70/250-15 50 250 0.15 - Laser beam delivery Multi-kW
DCF-UN-50/70/360-22 50 360 0.22 - Laser beam delivery Multi-kW
DCF-UN-100/120/360-22 100 360 0.22 - Laser beam delivery Multi-kW
DCF-UN-200/220/250-22 200 250 0.22 - Laser beam delivery Multi-kW
SCF-UN-105/125-22 105 125 0.22 -
High power pump diodes
output fibers
-
SCF-UN-109/125-22 109 125 0.22 -
High power pump diodes
output fibers
-
SCF-UN-135/155-22 135 155 0.22 -
High power pump diodes
output fibers
-
SCF-UN-205/220-22 200 220 0.22 -
High power pump diodes
output fibers
-

ib
e
r
ER35-7 7* 125 0.22 35
1.5 μm LIDAR source
pre-amplifier, EDFA,
narrow linewidth sources
High absorption & high
efficiency
ER12-6 6* 125 0.22 12
Mid level absorption &
high efficiency
ER8-6 6* 125 0.22 8
Low absorption & high
efficiency
SCF-ER35-10/125-12 10 125 0.12 35
High absorption and
larger MFD
EDF-L 1500 6* 125 0.21 21
Optimized for narrow

p
e
d
 D
o
u
b
le
 C
la
d
 F
Ib
e
r
DCF-EY-6/128-G2 6 128 0.2 0.9
1.5 μm LIDAR source
amplifiers
Single mode.
Lower power or first
stage of amplifiers
DCF-EY-10/128H-G2 10 128 0.2 2.4
1.5 μm LIDAR source
amplifiers
Few moded fiber. 2nd
stage of amplifier.
DCF-EY-12/130H 12 130 0.2 3.2
1.5 μm LIDAR source
amplifiers
Few moded fiber. 2nd
stage of amplifier.
DCF-EY-11/125-18 11 125 0.18 2.75
1.5 μm LIDAR source
amplifiers
Few moded fiber. 2nd
stage of amplifier.
DCF-EY-10/128P 10 128 0.11 2.9
1.5 μm LIDAR source
amplifiers
Single mode. Large
MFD. Optimized for
single stage up to 10W
DCF-EY-11/128P-SMF 11* 128 0.11 2.9
1.5 μm LIDAR source
amplifiers
Single mode. SMF28
match. Optimized for
single stage up to 10W
DCF-EY-16/128-18 16 128 0.18 6
High Power 1.5 μm
LIDAR source
amplifiers
Reach at least 50W
DCF-EY-16/250P 16 250 0.11 1.11
High Power 1.5 μm
LIDAR source
amplifiers
Reach at least 50W
DCF-EY-25/250P1 25 250 0.1 5
High Power 1.5 μm
LIDAR source
amplifiers
Reach at least 100W
DCF-EY-8/105/125-14/22-HTA 8 105 0.14 4
1.5 μm LIDAR source
amplifiers
All glass fiber.
No low index polymer
DCF-EY-10/128-G2-PM 10 128 0.2 2
 1.5 μm LIDAR PM
source amplifiers,
wind sensing
Polarization
maintening
DCF-EY-6/128-PM 6 128 0.2 0.7
 1.5 μm LIDAR PM
source amplifiers,
wind sensing
Single mode. Lower
power or first stage
of amplifiers.
Polarization maintening
P
a
ss
iv
e
 D
o
u
b
le
 C
la
d
 F
ib
e
r
DCF-UN-8/125-14 8 125 0.14 -
Relay and passive
component fibers
Match :  DCF-EY-6/128,
DCF-EY-10/128H,
DCF-EY-12/128H,
DCF-EY-11/128smf
DCF-UN-10/125-10 10 125 0.1 -
Match :
DCF-EY-10/128P
DCF-UN-16/125-16 16 125 0.16 -
Match :
DCF-EY-16/128-18
DCF-UN-25/250-11 25 250 0.11 -
Match :
DCF-EY-25/250P
DCF-UN-8/105/125-14/22-HTA 8 105 & 125
0.14 &
0.22
-
Match : DCF-EY-
8/105/125-14/22-HTA
DCF-UN-8/125-14-PM 8 125 0.14 -
Match Coractive’s
DCF-EY-10/128-G2-PM
active fiber
Passive SCF-UN-8/125-14 8 125 0.14 -
Relay and passive
component fibers
Match Coractive’s
DCF-EY-10/128H and

ib
e
rs
ER35-7 7* 125 0.22 35 EDFA or pre-amplifier
High absorption &
high efficiency
ER12-6 6* 125 0.22 12 EDFA or pre-amplifier
Mid level absorption &
high efficiency
ER8-6 6* 125 0.22 8 EDFA or pre-amplifier
Low absorption &
high efficiency
SCF-ER35-10/125-12 10* 125 0.12 35 EDFA or pre-amplifier
High absorption and
larger MFD
SCF-ER60-8/125-12 8* 125 0.12 60 EDFA or pre-amplifier
High
absoprtion
SCF-ER-6/125-14 6 125 0.14 45 L-Band EDFA
Gain extends to
L band
SCF-ER28-8/125-14-L1 8 125 0.136 28 L-Band EDFA
Gain > 1627 nm
L++ Band
SCF-ER50-8/125-14-L1 8 125 0.136 50 L-Band EDFA
Gain > 1627 nm
L++ Band
EDF-L 1500 6* 125 0.21 21 EDFA or pre-amplifier
Optimized for narrow

@915nm
(dB/m)
Application Description
N
o
n
-l
in
e
a
r
fi
b
e
rs
SCF-UN-3/125-25 3 125 0.25 -
Non linear effects
generation
Designed for
manufacturing
passive components for
non-linear effects
SCF-UN-3/125-25-PM 3 125 0.25 -
Non linear effects
generation
Polarization-
maintaining version of

p
e
d
 D
o
u
b
le
 C
la
d
F
ib
e
rs
DCF-EY-6/128 6 128 0.2 0.9
CATV - High power
1.5 μm amplifiers
Single mode. Lower power
or first stage of amplifiers

le
 c
la
d
fi
b
e
rs
DCF-UN-8/125-14 8 125 0.14 -
Relay and passive
component fibers
Match :  DCF-EY-6/128,
DCF-EY-10/128H,
DCF-EY-12/128H,
DCF-EY-11/128smf
DCF-UN-8/200-10 8 200 0.10 - -
DCF-UN-8/125-14-PM 8 125 0.14 -
Match Coractive’s
DCF-EY-10/128-G2-PM
active fiber

b
le
 C
la
d
T
h
u
li
u
m
 F
ib
e
rs
DCF-TM-25/4001 25 400 0.09 4.2
2 μm fiber lasers and
amplifiers
-
DCF-TM-6/128-22 6 128 0.22 1.5 Single Mode
DCF-TM-10/128 10 128 0.22 4.0
-
DCF-TM-15/250P-12 15 250 0.12 3.5
DCF-TM-25/250P 25 250 0.11 8.0
DCF-TM-22/400P 22 400 0.1 3.0
15www.coractive.com
Fiber
type

iv
e
 F
ib
e
rs
DCF-UN-8/125-14 8 125 0.14
Relay and passive
component fibers
Match :  DCF-EY-6/128,
DCF-EY-10/128H,
DCF-EY-12/128H
DCF-UN-16/125-16 16 125 0.16
Match :
DCF-EY-16/128-18
DCF-UN-25/250-10 25 250 0.1
Match:
DCF-TM-25/250P
DCF-UN-25/400-10 25 250 0.1
Match:
DCF-TM-25/400

e
 C
h
a
lc
o
g
e
n
id
e
F
ib
e
rs
IRT-SE-6/170 6 170 0.175 1.2
Mid-IR delivery
2-9 μm
transmission range.
Single mode
IRT-SE-12/170 SEG 12 170 0.77 -
Optimized for supercontinuum
generation applications.
IRT-SE-14/170 14 170 0.22 4 Single mode
IRT-SE-18/170 18 170 0.22 5.2 Single mode
IRT-SE-28/170 28 170 0.22 - Multimode
IRT-SE-100/170 100 170 0.26 - Multimode
A
sS
 C
h
a
lc
o
g
e
n
id
e
F
ib
e
rs
IRT-SU-7/170 7 170 0.26 2.0
Mid-IR delivery
2-6 μm
transmission range.
Single mode
IRT-SU-9/170 9 170 0.26 2.8 Single mode
IRT-SU-11/170 11 170 0.26 3.5 Single mode
IRT-SU-70/170 70 170 0.26 - Multimode
IRT-SU-100/170 100 170 0.26 - Multimode
IRT-SU-400/450 400 450 0.26 - Multimode
17www.coractive.com
18www.coractive.com